

Iteming Book-19 read to Sonbarga to 19

mmhsy -sc

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Agency :- Bhaskar Pratap Singh

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

Karalkat

MEASUREMENT BOOK

1163

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस मापपुस्तक
में मशीन से दोपहर 100 (एक सौ) फुट
है जो भी दिनेश प्रसाद सिंह सहायक -
सुविधायक काराकाट के नाम से निम्न
किया जाता है।

[Handwritten signature]

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER
R.V.D. (W) DIVISION
SABARAM-2
25.9.23

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

DIVISION
Karakat SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of cost					
(1) Providing & fixing of working BM ends & P etc					
(a) BM - Qty - 1.00 no from TMAP - 1					
@ 3916.30				RS	3916.00
(b) P - Qty - 2.00 no from TMAP - 1					
@ 21780.04				RS	3560.00
(2) cleaning and grubbing road land etc					
Qty - 0.549 cu m TMAP - 1					
@ 49496.70				RS	24748.00
(3) construction of ear bankment with approved material etc up to 100m load					
Qty - 217.88 m ³ from TMAP - 2					
@ 130.86				RS	28512.00
(4) construction of ear bankment with approved material etc up to 1500m load etc					
Qty - 557.80 m ³ from TMAP - 2					
@ 174.93				RS	97520.00
(5) construction of subgrade & earthen shoulder etc					
Qty - 903.90 m ³ from TMAP - 2					
Qty - 352.63 m ³ from TMAP - 4					
1256.53 m ³					
@ 176.47				RS	221740.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(6) Construction of G.B.G. I etc.					
Qty - 54.42 m ³ from TMBP-2					
@ 2638.24					Rs 1329.00
(7) Providing W.B.M. etc.					
Qty - 147.58 m ³ from TMBP-3					
@ 3988.21					Rs 588580.00
(8) E/W Excavation for foundation of staircase etc.					
Qty - 15.66 m ³ from TMBP-3					
@ 260.59					Rs 4087.00

(9) Providing M/S as levelling course etc.					
Qty - 2.85 m ³ from TMBP-3					
@ 5070.24					Rs 14450.00
(10) Providing plain cement concrete in sub-structure etc.					
Qty - 15.17 m ³ from TMBP-4					
@ 5929.68					Rs 89953.00
(11) Providing RCC HP HPC etc. for boundary					
Qty - 7.5 m ³ from TMBP-4					
@ 994.49					Rs 7459.00
(12) Providing & Finishing masonry work etc.					
Qty - 2.00 m ³ from TMBP-3					
@ 9241.74					Rs 18484.00
(13) Discontinuing of CD structure etc.					

Continuation

7
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(a) PCC - Qty - 0.60 m ² for 1 m ² of area					
@ 473.83					Rs 284.00
(b) B/W - Qty - 17.33 m ² for 1 m ² of area					
@ 228.72					Rs 3964.00
(c) Up to 600 mm dia HP.					
Qty - 7.5 m for 1 m ² of area					
@ 169.12					Rs 1268.00
(14) Providing Irrigation Conduit 300 mm dia pipe etc.					
Qty - 30.00 m for 1 m ² of area					
@ 886.80					Rs 26604.00
					2026458.00

(15) Providing 12-1 list					Rs 243175.00
(16) Add 3-1 LWC					Rs 20265.00
					2289898.00
less 10% below spec (-)					228990.00
Sp					2060908.00
					20,60,908/-
					Rs 20,60,908/-
					09/06/21
					SE

Continuation